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Graham Daines

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Graham Daines
Postcode BN18 OUW

Date of birth November 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SUNTRAP RESTAURANTS LIMITED
SUNTRAP RESTAURANTS LIMITED

GEOFFREY OSBORNE BUILDING
LIMITED

DATAPOINT ESTATES LIMITED
SAXON GATE ESTATES LIMITED
PAYLIGHT LIMITED

CATHEDRAL WORKS
ORGANISATION (CHICHESTER)
LIMITED

GEOFFREY OSBORNE LIMITED
GEOFFREY OSBORNE (1.0.W.)
LIMITED

GEOFFREY OSBORNE HOMES
LIMITED

JRPA ESTATES LIMITED
PENVIEW LIMITED

GEOFFREY OSBORNE
(DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED

C P C LEASING LIMITED

Number

Number
03975605
03975605

01350946
02765422
02673244

02357588
01991966

00873093

01723388

01758473

01537298

01706193

01848578

01840994

THE ARMADA COURT MANAGEMENT 02131540

COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

In Administration

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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900440005

900440005
24 Hunters Mews

Fontwell

Arundel

West Sussex

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/04/2000
28/04/2000

01/09/1996

01/02/1994
01/02/1994
01/02/1994
05/01/1993

11/11/1991
10/11/1991
10/11/1991
26/10/1991
26/10/1991

26/10/1991

26/10/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/04/2004
19/04/2004
31/03/1997
01/07/2000
30/11/2000

30/09/1996
01/11/1999

31/03/2005

31/05/2001

31/03/1997

30/06/1997

31/03/2005

01/08/1995
23/07/1996

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



